
HSS RESULTS
VEHICLE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

DISTANCE PLACE

OVERRULED

FORCED DECISION

HIGH HOPES

COCKSHUTT 2255

IT'S ONLY MONEY

INTERCEPTOR

ROUTE 66

SMOKIN JOE

THE OLIVER

THE SPECIAL 

FINAL DECISION

365.08

348.07

335.00

334.06

328.02

312.09

308.06

282.02

1' 2"

SCRATCH

SCRATCH




