HSS RESULTS

VEHICLE	DISTANCE	PLACE
OVERRULED	365.08	1
FORCED DECISION	348.07	2
HIGH HOPES	335.00	3
COCKSHUTT 2255	334.06	4
IT'S ONLY MONEY	328.02	5
INTERCEPTOR	312.09	6
ROUTE 66	308.06	7
SMOKIN JOE	282.02	8
THE OLIVER	1' 2"	9
THE SPECIAL	SCRATCH	10
FINAL DECISION	SCRATCH	11